

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1222 OF 2014

United India Assruance Co LtdAPPELLANT

V/S

Mrs. Maria Elisabetta De Silvio...RESPONDENT

WITH

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 18568 OF 2013

Oriental Insurance Company LtdAPPELLANT

V/S

Mrs. Maria Elisabetta De Silvio And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1223 OF 2014

United India Insurance Co. LtdAPPELLANT

V/S

Mr. Marco Giorgio Pautri..RESPONDENT

WITH

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 17237 OF 2013

Oriental Insurance Company LtdAPPELLANT

V/S

Mr. Marco Giorgio Pautrie And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 2736 OF 2012

In

First Appeal 1222 OF 2014

United India Assruance Co LtdAPPLICANT

V/S

Mrs. Maria Elisabetta De Silvio...RESPONDENT

S.S.VIDYARTHI for Appellant

G. S. HEGDE, SR. ADVOCATE for Respondent

a/w Connected

CAF/2550/2013 and CAF/2551/2013 in FA(ST)/17237/2013

RC/8/2017

CAF/4670/2013 and CAF/4669/2013 in FA(ST)/18568/2013

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE
J

DATE : 30th January, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 31/01/2024 (at 2.30 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)