

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1222 OF 2014

United India Assruance Co LtdAPPELLANT

V/S

Mrs. Maria Elisabetta De Silvio...RESPONDENT

WITH

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 17237 OF 2013

Oriental Insurance Company LtdAPPELLANT

V/S

Mr. Marco Giorgio Pautrie And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1223 OF 2014

United India Insurance Co. LtdAPPELLANT

V/S

Mr. Marco Giorgio Pautri..RESPONDENT

WITH

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 18568 OF 2013

Oriental Insurance Company LtdAPPELLANT

V/S

Mrs. Maria Elisabetta De Silvio And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 2736 OF 2012

In

